
Working Tools

Lubricator

Spare Parts

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Specification

:

Construc�on / Demoli�on ToolsRIVET BUSTERRMT RMT 4608 P / 4611 P

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

RMT Rivet Busters provide the same performance as a breaker of double of its weight would have provided. Our 
busters are slim, light weight yet very powerful. They are available in 8” and 11” cylinder lengths. It not only cuts and 
drive metal rivets, but they are more commonly called on to break concrete as well.

Perfect tool for variety of concrete and metal applica�ons

Forged steel handle and hardened piston for long life in rugged 

condi�ons

Stepped cylinder for extra safety

Available with chromed cylinder or black barrel

Can be used horizontally too

Cu�ng and removing large rivets and bolts

Cu�ng metal tanks or plates

Bridge deck work where breaker weight is a problem

De-capping founda�on pillars on hard concrete

Medium to heavy concrete renova�on

RMT 4608 P RMT 4611 P.

Weight 

Length

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Piston dia

Piston stroke

Air inlet (NPTF thread)

Reference #

Shank size

14 kg

584 mm

6.2 bar

21 l/s

30.2 mm

203 mm

12.7 mm

15 kg

660 mm

6.2 bar

21 l/s

30.2 mm

279 mm

12.7 mm

30.9 lb

23”

90 psi

44.5 cfm

1.19”

8”

�⁄�”

33 lb

26”

90 psi

44.5 cfm

1.19”

11”

�⁄�”

900 720

8900 0001 49 8900 0001 50
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