

RMT 4608 P / 4611

RIVET BUSTER Construction / Demolition Tools

RMT Rivet Busters provide the same performance as a breaker of double of its weight would have provided. Our busters are slim, light weight yet very powerful. They are available in 8" and 11" cylinder lengths. It not only cuts and drive metal rivets, but they are more commonly called on to break concrete as well.



What is good about it?

- Perfect tool for variety of concrete and metal applications
- Forged steel handle and hardened piston for long life in rugged conditions
- Stepped cylinder for extra safety
- Available with chromed cylinder or black barrel
- Can be used horizontally too

Where it is used?

- Cutting and removing large rivets and bolts
- Cutting metal tanks or plates
- Bridge deck work where breaker weight is a problem
- De-capping foundation pillars on hard concrete
- Medium to heavy concrete renovation







Specification

Model #	
Weight	
Length	
Air pressure	
Air consumption	
Blows per minute	
Piston dia	
Piston stroke	
Air inlet (NPTF thread)	
Reference #	
Shank size	

RMT 4608 P		
14 kg	30.9 lb	
584 mm	23"	
6.2 bar	90 psi	
21 l/s	44.5 cfm	
900		
30.2 mm	1.19"	
203 mm	8"	
12.7 mm	1/2"	
8900 0001 49		
Jumbo		

RMT 4611 P		
15 kg	33 lb	
660 mm	26"	
6.2 bar	90 psi	
21 l/s	44.5 cfm	
720		
30.2 mm	1.19"	
279 mm	11"	
12.7 mm	1/2"	
8900 0001 50		
Jumbo		



Lubricator



Working Tools



Spare Parts

🗣: 26/4 Shib Krishna Daw Lane | Kolkata 700 054 | India | 🛴 🛇 : +91 98367 54560 | 🔤 : info@rminingtools.com | 🐞 : www.rminingtools.com